Specifications are subject to change without any further notice.  Copyright © 2023 by Wavecor Ltd., China. All rights reserved.
Wavecor® is a registered trademark of Wavecor Ltd.                                                For more information please visit www.Wavecor.com
SPECIFICATIONS
Page 1
TW030WA23/24/25/26         30 mm neo tweeter, Tetoron/Graphene dome 4/8 ohm
FEATURES
•	 Graphene reinforced textile dome with increased high-frequency extension, consistency, and
temperature rating

Latest update: May 4, 2023
TW030WA23/24/25/26         30 mm neo tweeter, Tetoron/Graphene dome 4/8 ohm
PACKAGING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
Part no. TW030WA23-01 4 ohm, incl. face plate, dual packaging (one pair per box)
Part no. TW030WA23-02 4 ohm, incl. face plate, bulk (industrial) packaging
Part no. TW030WA24-01 8 ohm, incl. face plate, dual packaging (one pair per box)
Part no. TW030WA24-02 8 ohm, incl. face plate, bulk (industrial) packaging
Part no. TW030WA25-01 4 ohm, no face plate, dual packaging (one pair per box)
Part no. TW030WA25-02 4 ohm, no face plate, bulk (industrial) packaging
Part no. TW030WA26-01 8 ohm, no face plate, dual packaging (one pair per box)
Part no. TW030WA26-02 8 ohm, no face plate, bulk (industrial) packaging
OUTLINE DRAWING (nominal dimensions)
Thickness, both terminals: 0.5 mm
Terminal plating: Gold
Positive terminal Negative terminal